
WE 

3.3

Abst.

Küche/Wohnen/Schlafen

Bad

Entrée

Terrasse

W+T

W+T

4,
13

8,975

Wohneinheit 3.3

entspricht 1m

Haus 3

WE 3.3

Untergeschoss

5,82 m²
20,49 m²

5,86 m²
2,24 m²
6,36 m²

40,77 m²
ca. 6 m²

Entrée
Küche/Wohnen/
Schlafen
Bad
Abstellraum
Terrasse  (50%)

Gesamt
Garten SNR 3.3

Fläche WE 3.3

UNTERGESCHOSS     M 1:100

Haus 3
Am Görresbach
53347 Alfter


